
 
 

Diary for Mayor Marvin Rees 
September 2021 

 
Wednesday 1 September 2021 
 
08:20 Weekly Interview on BCFM 
09:00 Record message for Read a Book day 
10:15 Visit Airport Road BloKlok housing site 
12:30 City Leaders Call to discuss Covid-19 
13:00 Launch of Ecological Emergency Action Plan 
14:30 Internal meetings 
 
Thursday 2 September 2021 
 
08:30 Live phone-in on Ujima Radio 
09:30 Record messages to welcome University of Bristol students 
10:00 Internal meetings 
11:15 Record video on the CAZ for year 6 students at Bridge Learning Campus 
11:30 Pre-record welcome video for Bristol outdoor events 
13:00 Visit Castle Park View development 
17:45 Attend Stepping Up Programme graduation 
 
Friday 3 September 2021 
 
08:30 Internal meeting 
09:00 Pre-record interview on Greatest Hits radio 
09:30 Internal meeting 
10:00 WECA Mayors and Leaders meeting 
13:00 Attend solar panel installation at Oasis Academy John Williams 
14:30 Covia-19 Local Engagement Board 
15:30 Internal meeting 
16:00 Film Youth Zones engagement video 
 
Saturday 4 September 2021 
 
No Appointments 
 
Sunday 5 September 2021 
 
No Appointments 
 
Monday 6 September 2021 
 
09:00 Internal meetings 
13:00 Meeting with Anne Frank Trust UK  
13:30 Internal meetings 
 
Tuesday 7 September 2021 
 
08:45 Keynote Speech at Catapult Connected City Leaders event 
10:00 Internal meeting 
16:30 Member Forum 
18:00 Full Council 



 
Wednesday 8 September 2021 
 
08:15 Internal meeting 
08:30 Weekly Interview on BCFM 
09:30 Meet CEOs of Bristol City FC and Bristol Bears 
10:00 COP26 meeting 
11:00 Internal meeting 
11:30 Meeting with LGA team 
12:30 City Leaders Conference Call to discuss Covid-19 
13:00 WEF – Cities of Tomorrow call 
14:00 Internal meetings 
16:30 Meet Afghan families resettled in Bristol 
 
Thursday 9 September 2021 
 
08:30 Live Phone-in on Ujima Radio 
09:30 Internal meeting 
10:00 Meeting with Reach Plc 
10:45 Internal meeting 
11:00 Pre-record message for Avon Scout AGM 
11:15 Pre-record video for Inclusive Growth Network 
11:30 Meeting with British Explorers Society 
14:15 LGA Executive Advisory Board 
16:30 Internal meeting 
17:00 WECA Mayors and Leaders meeting  
 
Friday 10 September 2021 
 
07:30 Travel to London 
10:00 Core Cities Cabinet away day 
15:30 WECA Mayors and Leaders agenda briefing 
17:30 Travel to Bristol 
19:30 Interview on Channel 4 News for Black to front re Colston 
 
Saturday 11 September 2021 
 
No Appointments 
 
Sunday 12 September 2021 
 
No Appointments 
 
Monday 13 September 2021 
 
09:00 Meeting with EuroCities 
10:00 Internal meetings 
14:00 LGA City Regions Board Lead Members meeting 
15:00 Internal meeting 
16:00 Big Tent in Bristol meeting 
16:30 Meeting with Youth Mayors 
 
Tuesday 14 September 2021 
 
08:00 Internal meetings 
16:00 Cabinet 
 
Wednesday 15 September 2021 
 
08:00 Internal meeting 



09:00 Meeting re Bristol child trust fund 
09:30 Meeting with Councillor for Lockleaze 
10:00 Meeting with Fans For Diversity  
10:45 Internal meeting 
11:30 Fortnightly Press Conference 
12:30 City Leaders Conference Call to discuss Covid-19 
15:00 Internal meetings 
17:00 Interview on Ujima Radio re Youth Zone engagement 
 
Thursday 16 September 2021 
 
08:00 Travel to 40 Commando 
10:00 Visit 40 Commando 
12:00 Travel to Bristol 
14:10 Site visit to Temple Island 
15:30 Internal meeting 
16:30 Mayor’s Migration Council Leadership Board 
 
Friday 17 September 2021 
 
08:00 Interview on BBC Radio Bristol re Western Harbour Consultation 
08:30 Internal meetings 
13:30 Speak at Oasis Academy Brightstowe 
15:00 Call re LGA City and Regions Board 
 
Saturday 18 September 2021 
 
09:00 Interview on BBC Radio Bristol re Guide Running 
 
Sunday 19 September 2021 
 
10:00 Run as guide runner at Bristol 10K Visually Impaired Runners Challenge 
 
Monday 20 September 2021 
 
09:30 Internal meetings 
13:00 Meeting with Gloucestershire Council Leader and CEO  
14:30 Internal meeting 
 
Tuesday 21 September 2021 
 
09:15 Festival of the Future City event recording 
12:30 BCC/South Glos meeting re Filton development 
13:00 Internal meetings 
15:30 Travel to London 
18:00 Deliver Cratus Chamberlain Lecture 2021 
22:00 Travel to Bristol 
  
Wednesday 22 September 2021 
 
08:30 Weekly Interview on BCFM 
09:00 Internal meetings 
10:30 Meeting with Director, Work Foundation 
11:00 Internal meeting 
11:30 Personal appointment 
16:00 Call with PCC 
 
 
Thursday 23 September 2021 
 



08:30 Live phone-in on Ujima Radio 
09:00 Film Bristol Living Wage video 
09:45 Film video for NatWest UN Global Compact Network 
10:00 Internal meetings 
13:00 LGA City Regions Board meeting 
15:00 Internal meetings 
19:00 Speak at EmbRACE BAME Governor Recruitment Event 
 
Friday 24 September 2021 
 
06:00 Flight to New York City for Bloomberg Harvard City Leadership Initiative 
 
Saturday 25 September 2021 
 
No Appointments 
 
Sunday 26 September 2021 
 
No Appointments 
 
Monday 27 September 2021 
 
No Appointments 
 
Tuesday 28 September 2021 
 
No Appointments 
 
Wednesday 29 September 2021 
 
No Appointments 
 
Thursday 30 September 2021 
 
16:00 Interview with BBC Points West 
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